Pattern Name: Elephant of Eternity

Designed By: Janine HM

Company: CreatiesVanNien

Fabric: Aida 14, White
350w X 347h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count, 63.50w X 62.96h cm
18 Count, 49.39w X 48.97h cm
25 Count, 35.56w X 35.26h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK

Gray Blue-LT
Pewter-vY LT
Pewter-1LT

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Black

Antique Mauve-MD
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Salmon-VY DK
Mahogany-VY LT
Pewter Gray-DK

Tan

Christmas Red-DK
Fern Green-VY LT
Violet-LT

Beaver Gray-MD
Christmas Red-BRT
Plum

Orange Spice-DK
Topaz-VY LT

Topaz

0ld Gold-MD

Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT

Baby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK

Peacock Blue

Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK

Beige Brown-VY LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Copper-LT

Antique Blue-MD
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Desert Sand-LT

Sea Green-MD
Electric Blue-MD
Brown Gray-VY LT
Antique Violet-LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Topaz-BRT
Salmon-DK

Blue Violet-VY LT
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Notes:

3750
3752
3765
3770
3776
3787
3799
3814
3822
3827
3835
3836
3853
3854
3855
3861
3862
3863
3884
B5200

Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Tawny-VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Aguamarine
Straw-LT

Golden Brown-Pale
Grape-MD

Grape-LT

Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Autumn Gold-LT
Cocoa-1LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Medium Light Pewter
Snow White

Created with designs from Wonder Artist



